1. CONTRACT ID CODE

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5
See Block 16C 02RL14047.012

)]

T

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Dﬂw above bered aolicitation is as sot forth in [tem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not
extanded.

Offarars must acknowledge receipt of this amendmant prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by ona of the following methods:

{a) By completing (tems 8 and 16, and returning copies of the d t: (b) By ging receipt af this amendmant on each copy of the offer i or {c) By sep. latter or
which includes a ref. to the solicitation and d b FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT

OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desirs to change an offer already submitted, such

change may be made by talegram os letter, provided each telegram or letter makes raf to the solicitation and this d and is s d prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA ¢if required)
See attached detail

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

1]
—

A, THIS CHANGE DRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify ousbodn) THE CHANGES SET FORTH [W ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT/ORDCR
k. IN ITEH 10A.

B. THE AEOVE MUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADWINISTRATIVE CHANGES (fruck ar chasges in paying affice, appropriation dae, ic. )
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(hb},

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS5 ENTERED INTO FURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Specify tvpe of medificanon and qutheriy)
% | Contract Clause B-2, "Obligation of Funds"

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor mis not, Dis required to sign and return _copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organited by UCF section headings, i
OBLIGATION NOTICE NO. 35

P )

74 jon/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The amount of funds obligated by DOE in Section B, clause B.2 is hereby increased by
$792,860.45 from $697,536,352.25 to $698,329,212.70.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refarenced in ltem 9A or 104, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in full farce and

néfnne

isiiitis
T

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




Funds must be controlled within specific limitationsre
levels with corrcsl)ondin g Budget and Reporting (B&R%
n

u

ired by law and/or at levels directed by the DOE contracting officer. Except as noted below, this document identifies the fundin,
numbers and, for construction line items, the Budget Reference number, that cannot be exceeded. Costs plus commitments at eac

control point shall not exceed total budget authority (BA) available (Prior year uncosted and current fiscal year obligations) AND must be related to DOE authorized work scope. The
following B&R numbers have funding ceilings at a lower level as indicated below:
ACTIVITY B&R NUMBER FUNDING CONTROL POINT
Work for other fed. agencies 400000000 By cach individual work order from requesting entity.
Work for commercial entities 600000000 By each individual work order
650000000 from requesting entity.
Inter-DOE work orders 820101000 By each individual work order from requesting entity.

Note: For modifications with a net change of $0.00, the modification reflects changes in distribution.

FINAL
CH2M HILL HANFORD GROUP, INC. SF-0030
Modification No. : A062 Requisition No.:  02RL140470/ T Page: 1
Contract ID: RL14047
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
Previous
Prior Year Amount This Modifications Total Total
BNR Control Budget Ref Uncosted Modification Signed This FY FY Mods BA Avail
Fin Plan: RL Fund Type: SA Approp: 89X0228.91
WAL1000000 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
WMO0000000 $132,571.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,571.98
Fund Type Total $132,571.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,571.98
Fin Plan: RL Fund Type: TE Approp:  89X0242.91
39EW01J20 PRNO1D41600 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
39EW01J20 PRN94D40700 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
39EW01J20 PRN97D40200 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
39EW01J20 PRN99D40300 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
39EW04J20 PRN01D41400 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
820200000 ($3,681,877.38) ($878,998.89) ($59,456,763.34) ($60,335,762.23) (864,017,639.61)




Modification No. :
Contract ID: RL14047

BNR Control

EW0100000
EW0400000
EW1000000
EW4000000
YN0000000

Fund Type Total

Total Fin Plan:

CH2M HILL HANFORD GROUP, INC.

A062

RL

Budget Ref

Requisition No. :

02RL14047.867 %

Prior Year
Uncosted
$0.00
$17,935.03
$0.00
$812,339.18
$1.00

(82,851,602.17)

($2,719,030.19)

1 LNAL

Amount This

Modification

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$340,000.00
$0.00

($538,998.89)

(8538,998.89)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Previous
Modifications

Signed This FY
$0.00

($17,459.25)
$71,000.00
$2,238,000.00
$0.00

($57,165,222.59)

(357,165,222.59)

Total
FY Mods
$0.00
($17,459.25)
$71,000.00
$2,578,000.00
$0.00

(857,704,221 .48)

($57,704,221.48)

SF-0030
Page: 2

Total
BA Avail

$0.00

$475.78
$71,000.00
$3,390,339.18
$1.00

($60,555,823.65)

(560,423 ,251.67)




CH2M HILL HANFORD GROUP, INC.

Modification No. :

A062 Requisition No. :

Contract ID: RL14047

BNR Control

Fin Plan: RV

39EW01J20
39EWO01J20
39EW01J20
39EW01J20
39EW04J20
EW0100000
EwW1000000

Fund Type Total

Fin Plan: RV

820101000

Fund Type Total

Total Fin Plan:

Grand Towal!

Budget Ref

Fund Type: TE

PRNO1D41600
PRN94D40700
PRN97D40200
PRN99D40300
PRN0iD41400

Fund Type: TP

RY

PLINAL

SF-0030
02RL14047.8/2 Page: 3
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
Previous
Prior Year Amount This Modifications Total Total
Uncosted Modification Signed This FY FY Mods BA Avail
Approp:  89X0242.9%

$1,112,801.90 ($1,000,000.00) ($1,008,000.00) ($2,008,000.00) ($895,198.10)
$19,323,530.25 $0.00 $1,766,975.00 $1,766,975.00 $21,090,505.25
$7,710,573.53 $0.00 $37,950,662.13 $37,950,662.13 $45,661,235.66
$1,040,556.45 $0.00 ($1,040,556.45) ($1,040,556.45) $06.00
$197,790.34 $0.00 $3,040,915.00 $3,040,915.00 $3,238,705.34
$34,217,615.73 $2,320,109.34 $293,080,163.22 $295,400,272.56 $329,617,888.29
$0.00 $11,750.00 $£135,000.00 $146,750.00 $146,750.00
$63,602,868.20 $1,331,859.34 $333,925,158.90 $335,257,018.24 $398,859,886.44

Approp: 89X0251.91

$0.00 $0.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00
$0.00 $0.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00
$63,602,868.20 $1,331,859.34 $333,941,658.90 $335,273,518.24 $398,876,386.44
$60,883,838.01 $792,860.45 $276,776,436.31 $277,569,296.76 $338,453,134.77




